
NAME

Bethel, Maine
05/17/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS
KIDS 1 MILER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

TOP 3 GIRLS ONE MILE RUN
10 BETHEL ME  1   163    5 1OF   7:02SULLIVAN, MARLI   : 7:02.0    : 0.0
10 BETHEL ME  2   141    6 1OF   7:23HANSON, VIANNE   : 7:23.4    :21.4
11 GREENWOOD ME  3   135    9 1OF   7:51ELLIS, PENELOPE   : 7:51.1    :49.1

TOP 3 BOYS ONE MILE RUN
11 GREENWOOD ME  1   192    1 1OM   6:17SVENDBERG, TRACEN   : 6:17.7    : 0.0
10 SOUTH PARIS ME  2   119    2 1OM   6:42AMES, AIDEN   : 6:42.4    :24.7
 8 BETHEL ME  3   121    3 1OM   6:44ARSENAULT, OLEN   : 6:44.5    :26.8

GIRLS 1 MILE 0-3
 3 GREENWOOD ME  1   123   42 1AF  13:16BAKER, OAKLEY   :13:16.6    : 0.0
 2 BETHEL ME  2   138   47 1AF  14:10HANSON, FRANCESCA   :14:10.9    :54.3

BOYS 1 MILE 0-3
 3 BETHEL ME  1   295   30 1AM  11:10GAINEY, WILLIAM   :11:10.7    : 0.0
 3 BETHEL ME  2   128   40 1AM  13:09BRODERICK, OLIVER   :13:09.5   1:58.8
 3 GREENWOOD ME  3   122   41 1AM  13:14BAKER, BENNETT   :13:14.7   2:04.0

GIRLS 1 MILE 4-6
 6 BETHEL ME  1   120   17 1BF   8:43ARSENAULT, LUMI   : 8:43.5    : 0.0
 6 BETHEL ME  2   162   21 1BF   9:30ST SAVIOUR, AURORA   : 9:30.2    :46.7
 5 HANOVER ME  3   166   25 1BF  10:09WENTWORTH, AYDA   :10:09.2   1:25.7
 6 ALBANY TOWNSHIP ME  4   165   29 1BF  11:04VINCENT, NORAH   :11:04.6   2:21.1
 6 BRYANT POND ME  5   147   31 1BF  11:46KENDALL, BROOKE   :11:46.4   3:02.9
 6 GREENWOOD ME  6   124   32 1BF  12:07BAKER, PIPER   :12:07.3   3:23.8
 4 BETHEL ME  7   140   33 1BF  12:18HANSON, RENATE   :12:18.8   3:35.3
 6 BETHEL ME  8   144   34 1BF  12:20HOLMQUIST, LAYLA   :12:20.9   3:37.4
 6 BETHEL ME  9   168   35 1BF  12:24SMITH, RUBY   :12:24.9   3:41.4
 5 BETHEL ME 10   126   37 1BF  12:37BIELUCH, PAMELA   :12:37.4   3:53.9
 4 BETHEL ME 11   300   45 1BF  13:34VITALE, JEMMA   :13:34.0   4:50.5
 4 BETHEL ME 12   127   48 1BF  14:56BRODERICK, EVERETT   :14:56.5   6:13.0
 6 BETHEL ME 13   151   49 1BF  16:26KLEIN, LILLI   :16:26.1   7:42.6

BOYS 1 MILE 4-6
 4 SOUTH PARIS ME  1   136    4 1BM   6:54ERDE, JAMES   : 6:54.0    : 0.0
 6 BETHEL ME  2   294   15 1BM   8:34SZELIGA, RONAN   : 8:34.7   1:40.7
 6  3   256   27 1BM  10:53VITALE, REID   :10:53.6   3:59.6
 6 CHESTERVILLE ME  4   156   28 1BM  11:01MARTINI, MILO   :11:01.9   4:07.9
 6 BETHEL ME  5   200   46 1BM  13:38BENTLEY, RYAN   :13:38.6   6:44.6

GIRLS 1 MILE  7-9
 9 BETHEL ME  1   125   13 1CF   8:10BIELUCH, KENDALL   : 8:10.5    : 0.0
 8 CHESTERVILLE ME  2   155   18 1CF   8:45MARTINI, CLAIRE   : 8:45.1    :34.6
 7 BETHEL ME  3   296   20 1CF   9:23GAINEY, OLIVIA   : 9:23.3   1:12.8
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NAME

Bethel, Maine
05/17/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS
KIDS 1 MILER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

GIRLS 1 MILE  7-9
 9 BRYANT POND ME  4   148   22 1CF   9:50KENDALL, KENNEDY   : 9:50.7   1:40.2
 7 GREENWOOD ME  5   265   23 1CF   9:53SAVIGIVANO, ELIOT   : 9:53.9   1:43.4
 8 BETHEL ME  6   150   24 1CF  10:07KLEIN, HAZEL   :10:07.0   1:56.5
 8 BETHEL ME  7   293   36 1CF  12:35SZELIGA, ANNA   :12:35.2   4:24.7
 9 BETHEL ME  8   153   38 1CF  12:54LUNNEY, OLIVIA   :12:54.4   4:43.9
 9 BETHEL ME  9   154   39 1CF  12:57MALLORY, MAEVE   :12:57.2   4:46.7
 9 BETHEL ME 10   193   43 1CF  13:18BAILEY, PYPER   :13:18.7   5:08.2

BOYS 1 MILE 7-9
 7 BETHEL ME  1   139    8 1CM   7:43HANSON, HENRY   : 7:43.8    : 0.0
 9 ALBANY TOWNSHIP ME  2   164   10 1CM   8:00VINCENT, CAMDEN   : 8:00.6    :16.8
 8 HANOVER ME  3   167   11 1CM   8:02WENTWORTH, WOLFE   : 8:02.9    :19.1
 9 BETHEL ME  4   161   14 1CM   8:12SAVAGE, JAX   : 8:12.8    :29.0
 8 ANDAER MT  5   413   26 1CM  10:53MCPHERSON, WYMAN   :10:53.5   3:09.7

BOYS 1 MILE  10-12
10 GREENWOOD ME  1   134    7 1DM   7:32ELLIS, DUNCAN   : 7:32.6    : 0.0
11 BETHEL ME  2   297   12 1DM   8:07MCRUM, FLETCHER   : 8:07.7    :35.1
10 BETHEL ME  3   298   16 1DM   8:41MCCRUM, LADD   : 8:41.1   1:08.5
10 SHELBURNE NH  4   157   19 1DM   9:17O'NEILL, WEYLYN   : 9:17.2   1:44.6
10 BRYANT POND ME  5   142   44 1DM  13:28HATCH, SIMON   :13:28.7   5:56.1

Did Not Start
 4 CANTON ME  0   132    0 1BF DEROEHN, RYLEE   :  : 0.0
 6 BETHEL ME  0   130    0 1BF DECATO, MAREN   :  : 0.0
 6 BETHEL ME  0   146    0 1BF JONES, AURORA   :  : 0.0
 7 CANTON ME  0   131    0 1CF DEROEHN, MADISON   :  : 0.0
 8 GREENWOOD ME  0   152    0 1CF LAFAVER, ANNA   :  : 0.0
 8 MASON TWP ME  0   159    0 1CF RICE, HAZEL   :  : 0.0
10 BRYANT POND ME  0   143    0 1DF HODGDON, PAYTON   :  : 0.0
10 BETHEL ME  0   149    0 1DF KLEIN, ELEANOR   :  : 0.0
12 BETHEL ME  0   133    0 1DF DURGIN, SAKARI   :  : 0.0
 1 BETHEL ME  0   158    0 1AM OSTERHAGE, ARTHUR   :  : 0.0
 3 VERSHIRE VT  0   145    0 1AM HONGOLTZ-HETLING, HERON   :  : 0.0
 4 MASON TWP ME  0   160    0 1BM RICE, RIPLEY   :  : 0.0
 6 BETHEL ME  0   137    0 1BM FARRAR, BRUCE   :  : 0.0
 9 BETHEL ME  0   129    0 1CM CROCKETT, FOSTER   :  : 0.0
 4 ANDER MT  0   414    0 1BM MCPHERSON, WILDER   :  : 0.0
 9 BETHEL ME  0   195    0 1CF BOYD, SHURLEY   :  : 0.0

  65 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Bethel, MaineLOC:

05/17/2025

RACE ID: ROTARY25-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS ASSOCIATON
KIDS 1 MILER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

11 GREENWOOD ME      1OM M  0/99   : 6:17TRACEN SVENDBERG  1  192    1 **:**/
10 SOUTH PARIS ME    1OM M  0/99   : 6:42AIDEN AMES  2  119    2 **:**/
 8 BETHEL ME         1OM M  0/99   : 6:44OLEN ARSENAULT  3  121    3 **:**/
 4 SOUTH PARIS ME    1BM M  4/ 6   : 6:54JAMES ERDE  4  136    1 **:**/
10 BETHEL ME         1OF F  0/99   : 7:02MARLI SULLIVAN  5  163    1 **:**/
10 BETHEL ME         1OF F  0/99   : 7:23VIANNE HANSON  6  141    2 **:**/
10 GREENWOOD ME      1DM M 10/12   : 7:32DUNCAN ELLIS  7  134    1 **:**/
 7 BETHEL ME         1CM M  7/ 9   : 7:43HENRY HANSON  8  139    1 **:**/
11 GREENWOOD ME      1OF F  0/99   : 7:51PENELOPE ELLIS  9  135    3 **:**/
 9 ALBANY TOWNSHIP   1CM M  7/ 9   : 8:00CAMDEN VINCENT 10  164    2 **:**/
 8 HANOVER ME        1CM M  7/ 9   : 8:02WOLFE WENTWORTH 11  167    3 **:**/
11 BETHEL ME         1DM M 10/12   : 8:07FLETCHER MCRUM 12  297    2 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   : 8:10KENDALL BIELUCH 13  125    1 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CM M  7/ 9   : 8:12JAX SAVAGE 14  161    4 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BM M  4/ 6   : 8:34RONAN SZELIGA 15  294    2 **:**/
10 BETHEL ME         1DM M 10/12   : 8:41LADD MCCRUM 16  298    3 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   : 8:43LUMI ARSENAULT 17  120    1 **:**/
 8 CHESTERVILLE ME   1CF F  7/ 9   : 8:45CLAIRE MARTINI 18  155    2 **:**/
10 SHELBURNE NH      1DM M 10/12   : 9:17WEYLYN O'NEILL 19  157    4 **:**/
 7 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   : 9:23OLIVIA GAINEY 20  296    3 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   : 9:30AURORA ST SAVIOUR 21  162    2 **:**/
 9 BRYANT POND ME    1CF F  7/ 9   : 9:50KENNEDY KENDALL 22  148    4 **:**/
 7 GREENWOOD ME      1CF F  7/ 9   : 9:53ELIOT SAVIGIVANO 23  265    5 **:**/
 8 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   :10:07HAZEL KLEIN 24  150    6 **:**/
 5 HANOVER ME        1BF F  4/ 6   :10:09AYDA WENTWORTH 25  166    3 **:**/
 8 ANDAER MT         1CM M  7/ 9   :10:53WYMAN MCPHERSON 26  413    5 **:**/
 6                   1BM M  4/ 6   :10:53REID VITALE 27  256    3 **:**/
 6 CHESTERVILLE ME   1BM M  4/ 6   :11:01MILO MARTINI 28  156    4 **:**/
 6 ALBANY TOWNSHIP   1BF F  4/ 6   :11:04NORAH VINCENT 29  165    4 **:**/
 3 BETHEL ME         1AM M  0/ 3   :11:10WILLIAM GAINEY 30  295    1 **:**/
 6 BRYANT POND ME    1BF F  4/ 6   :11:46BROOKE KENDALL 31  147    5 **:**/
 6 GREENWOOD ME      1BF F  4/ 6   :12:07PIPER BAKER 32  124    6 **:**/
 4 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :12:18RENATE HANSON 33  140    7 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :12:20LAYLA HOLMQUIST 34  144    8 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :12:24RUBY SMITH 35  168    9 **:**/
 8 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   :12:35ANNA SZELIGA 36  293    7 **:**/
 5 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :12:37PAMELA BIELUCH 37  126   10 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   :12:54OLIVIA LUNNEY 38  153    8 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   :12:57MAEVE MALLORY 39  154    9 **:**/
 3 BETHEL ME         1AM M  0/ 3   :13:09OLIVER BRODERICK 40  128    2 **:**/
 3 GREENWOOD ME      1AM M  0/ 3   :13:14BENNETT BAKER 41  122    3 **:**/
 3 GREENWOOD ME      1AF F  0/ 3   :13:16OAKLEY BAKER 42  123    1 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CF F  7/ 9   :13:18PYPER BAILEY 43  193   10 **:**/
10 BRYANT POND ME    1DM M 10/12   :13:28SIMON HATCH 44  142    5 **:**/
 4 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :13:34JEMMA VITALE 45  300   11 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BM M  4/ 6   :13:38RYAN BENTLEY 46  200    5 **:**/
 2 BETHEL ME         1AF F  0/ 3   :14:10FRANCESCA HANSON 47  138    2 **:**/
 4 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :14:56EVERETT BRODERICK 48  127   12 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  4/ 6   :16:26LILLI KLEIN 49  151   13 **:**/
 4 CANTON ME         1BF F  0/ 0   :  : 0RYLEE DEROEHNDNF  132    0 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  0/ 0   :  : 0MAREN DECATODNF  130    0 **:**/
 6 BETHEL ME         1BF F  0/ 0   :  : 0AURORA JONESDNF  146    0 **:**/
 7 CANTON ME         1CF F  0/ 0   :  : 0MADISON DEROEHNDNF  131    0 **:**/
 8 GREENWOOD ME      1CF F  0/ 0   :  : 0ANNA LAFAVERDNF  152    0 **:**/
 8 MASON TWP ME      1CF F  0/ 0   :  : 0HAZEL RICEDNF  159    0 **:**/
10 BRYANT POND ME    1DF F  0/ 0   :  : 0PAYTON HODGDONDNF  143    0 **:**/
10 BETHEL ME         1DF F  0/ 0   :  : 0ELEANOR KLEINDNF  149    0 **:**/
12 BETHEL ME         1DF F  0/ 0   :  : 0SAKARI DURGINDNF  133    0 **:**/
 1 BETHEL ME         1AM M  0/ 0   :  : 0ARTHUR OSTERHAGEDNF  158    0 **:**/
 3 VERSHIRE VT       1AM M  0/ 0   :  : 0HERONDNF  145    0 **:**/
 4 MASON TWP ME      1BM M  0/ 0   :  : 0RIPLEY RICEDNF  160    0 **:**/
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NAME

Bethel, MaineLOC:

05/17/2025

RACE ID: ROTARY25-1

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

BETHEL ROTARY /MAHOOSUC KIDS ASSOCIATON
KIDS 1 MILER

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

 6 BETHEL ME         1BM M  0/ 0   :  : 0BRUCE FARRARDNF  137    0 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CM M  0/ 0   :  : 0FOSTER CROCKETTDNF  129    0 **:**/
 4 ANDER MT          1BM M  0/ 0   :  : 0WILDER MCPHERSONDNF  414    0 **:**/
 9 BETHEL ME         1CF F  0/ 0   :  : 0SHURLEY BOYDDNF  195    0 **:**/

  65 COMPETITORS
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